Zangen, IDL
Tongs

Artikel

(» Bérdelzange
Offnungszange
Boérdelzange
Offnungszange
Bordelzange
Offnungszange
Bordelzange
Offnungszange

Kappen-@
mm

11
11

13
20
20

Best.-Nr.

12 00 42051
12 00 42052
12 00 42053
12 00 42054
12 00 42055
12 00 42056
12 00 42057
12 00 42058
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